This is information on a product in full production.
February 2013 Doc ID 9893 Rev 11 1/21
21
LM2904W, LM2904AW
Low power dual operational amplifier
Datasheet — production data
Features
■ Frequency compensation implemented

TI
VE
LM2904W, LM2904AW Ordering information
Doc ID 9893 Rev 11 19/21
6 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LM2904WN
-40°C, +125°C
DIP8 Tube LM2904W
LM2904WD
LM2904WDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel
2904W
LM2904WPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel 2904W
LM2904WYDT(1) SO-8
(automotive grade level)
Tube or
tape & reel
2904WY
LM2904WYPT(2)
TSSOP8
(automotive grade level)
Tape & reel
K04WY
LM2904AWYPT K05WY
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001
& Q 002 or equivalent.
2. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC
Q001 & Q 002 or equivalent are on-going.
IN
AC
TI
VE
 -
IN
AC
TI
VE
 -
IN
AC
TI
VE
Revision history LM2904W, LM2904AW
20/21 Doc ID 9893 Rev 11
7 Revision history
Table 8. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes